Leadership Seminar May 12, 2016 Survey

Q1 Were the objectives of the seminar
clearly defined?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0
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Q2 Did the seminar meet your
expectations?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0
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Q3 How would you rate the quality of the
seminar leadership and presentation?
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Q4 How would you rate the overall value of
the seminar to you?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0

Excellent
Very g°°d _
Good
Poor
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Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 33.33%
Very good 55.56%
Good 0.00%
Fair 11.11%
Poor 0.00%
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Q5 If you plan to embrace (or have already
embraced) some concepts from this
seminar into your workplace, please let us
know how:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 7

Responses
A new way to talk to my grand children

I plan on bringing the staff into more decision making - especially if it involves them. | had two sessions with different
staff members already today to implement this already.
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Date
5/14/2016 3:36 PM

5/13/2016 3:26 PM
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Q6 How would you rate the venue facilities?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 55.56%
Good 33.33%
Satisfactory 0.00%
Poor 11.11%
Total
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Q7 Any other comments or
recommendations

Answered: 3 Skipped: 6

Responses
| can see Lena leading this kind of seminar.

The seminar room was very hot and the washrooms were not in good shape. (the doors to the stalls barely closed)
The food and service were okay though.

This session seemed to be at a very base level. My firm ( and | assume many others) has already incorporated most of
what was taught in this session, and | was hoping for some higher level lessons.

718

Date
5/14/2016 3:36 PM

5/13/2016 3:49 PM

5/13/2016 3:26 PM
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Q8 Do you have any suggestions for
future course topics?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 8

Responses Date

Communicating/Dealing with public servants. Handling financial disputes successfully, using right language. 5/14/2016 3:36 PM
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